
   GIRLS Saturday Field 2
2012 / 2011 / HS

   Winter Session 1 2025-26 (Oct - Jan)

Revised 11-22-25

2012 / 2011 - Blue High School - White High School - Blue
11. Raptors 2012 - White 21. Raptors - White 31. Orange Crushers - Orange

12. Six Seven 2012 (Lehman) - Black 22. Dragonflies - Grey/Black 32. Lady Balls - Red

13. Shooters 2011 - Black 23. CWSC G09/10 - Red/Black 33. TripleCrown FC - Lime/Navy

14. Walnut Hills Nut House 2011 - Blue 24. BSC Premier G09 - Black/White 34. Tempest Blue Devils - Blue

15. Nuthouse Eagles 2011 - Navy/Grey 25. Just For Fun - Blue 35. Kitty Kats - Black

16. Visi Girls 2011 - Orange 26. LHS Lady Tigers -Turquoise/Black 36. Tater Tots - Red

27. FC Hg 2011 - White 37. 6 7ers (Spohr) - Pink

38. Sassy Saints - Green

39. Venom - Pink

10/31/25 Friday 11/7/25 Friday 11/14/25 Friday 11/21/25 Friday 11/28/25 Friday

Happy Halloween!
7:55p "1" 16 v 14 7:55p "1" 31 v 37 7:55p "1" 38 v 36 7:55p "1" 33 v 34

8:45p "1" 23 v 25 8:45p "1" 14 v 15 8:45p "1" 16 v 13 8:45p "1" 13 v 11

11/1/25 Saturday 11/8/25 Saturday 11/15/25 Saturday 11/22/25 Saturday 11/29/25 Saturday

9:15a 31 v 38 9:15a 39 v 36 9:15a 16 v 11 9:15a 21 v 24 9:15a 22 v 23

10:05a 21 v 22 10:05a 22 v 26 10:05a 26 v 21 10:05a 25 v 22 10:05a 38 v 35

10:55a 11 v 15 10:55a 31 v 34 10:55a 32 v 36 10:55a 14 v 12 10:55a 36 v 37

11:45a 24 v 25 11:45a 37 v 33 11:45a 13 v 12 11:45a 32 v 33 11:45a 24 v 26

12:35p 27 v 23 12:35p 12 v 11 12:35p 34 v 38 12:35p 23 v 26 12:35p 32 v 31

1:25p 34 v 32 1:25p 15 v 13 1:25p 22 v 27 1:25p 34 v 39 1:25p 15 v 12

2:15p 33 v 39 2:15p 27 v 24 2:15p 39 v 35 2:15p 35 v 37 2:15p 25 v 27
Byes: 21, 32, 35, 38 Byes: 23, 24, 25, 33 Byes: 11, 15, 27, 31 Byes: 14, 16, 21, 39

12/5/25 Friday 12/12/25 Friday 12/19/25 Friday 12/26/25 Friday 1/2/26 Friday

7:55p "1" 7:55p "1" 7:55p "1" 7:55p "1" 26 v 24 7:55p "1" 33 v 35

8:45p "1" 35 v 32 8:45p "1" 21 v 25 8:45p "1" 37 v 39 8:45p "1" 36 v 34 8:45p "1" 23 v 22

12/6/25 Saturday 12/13/25 Saturday 12/20/25 Saturday 12/27/25 Saturday 1/3/26 Saturday

9:15a 13 v 14 9:15a 9:15a 34 v 35 9:15a 33 v 38 9:15a 15 v 13

10:05a 36 v 33 10:05a 12 v 16 10:05a 14 v 16 10:05a 14 v 13 10:05a 25 v 26

10:55a 10:55a 26 v 23 10:55a 11 v 13 10:55a 23 v 21 10:55a 36 v 31

11:45a 11 v 12 11:45a 31 v 33 11:45a 11:45a 16 v 15 11:45a 39 v 32

12:35p 21 v 27 12:35p 11 v 14 12:35p 26 v 27 12:35p 35 v 31 12:35p 21 v 27

1:25p 25 v 24 1:25p 1:25p 1:25p 27 v 25 1:25p

2:15p 15 v 16 2:15p 2:15p 12 v 15 2:15p 32 v 37 2:15p
Byes: 22, 23, 26, 34 Byes: 13, 15, 27, 32 Byes: 25, 31, 33, 36 Byes: 11, 12, 22, 39 Byes: 24, 34, 37, 38

Balance of League Fee Must Be Paid Prior to Your First Game
HOME TEAM (first team listed) is responsible for providing the GAME BALL & JERSEY CHANGE in case of color conflict

Byes: 12, 13, 14, 16, 26, 35, 
36, 37

39 v 37 24 v 35 38 v 22

37 v 39

31 v 38

21 v 24

22 v 36 23 v 32 12 v 16

38 v 34 11 v 14


	Schedule

